

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**WRIT PETITION No.29022 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                 | <b>Office<br/>Note</b> |
|-------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 02.               | 27.11.2025  | <p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>There is no representation for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Post on 26.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</b></p> <p><i>RKS</i></p> |                        |